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Perkins Restaurant

3 compartment sink Qt 100

Reach in cooler
True
Reach in cooler
Walk in cooler

40
40

40
40

Tomatoes
Spinach
Turkey
Eggs
Salad mix
Loaded potato soup
Grits
Oatmeal
Pancakes
Sausage
Raw hamburger patty

Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cooking
Cold Holding
Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Reheating
Hot Holding
Cold Holding

41
35
38
166
41
160
170
160
180
180
38

605087314



7
0

14: Cutting boards need replacing
37: Observed un covered food in coolers.
41: Ice scoop improperly stored.
42: Clean utensils improperly stored. Must be inverted.
44: Gloves improperly used. Employee observed washing his hands with gloves 
on.
47: Ice buildup in walk in freezer
53: Physical not clean. Floors need cleaning.



Perkins Restaurant
605087314

1: 
2: 
3: 
4: 
5: 
6: 
7: 
8: 
9: 
10: 
11: 
12: 
13: 
15: 
16: 
17: 
18: 
19: 
20: 
21: 
22: 
24: 
25: 
26: 
27: 
57: 
58:

See last page for additional comments.
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